

1046	Masonry Works	Sq.m	33.0	1,351.89	44,612.37
PART F.	FINISHING				
1027	Cement Plaster Finish	Sq.m	66.0	637.52	42,076.32
PART G.	GROUTED RIPRAP				
1710	Grouted Riprap	Cu.m	83.0	6,673.09	553,866.47
PART H.	SPRING DEVELOPMENT				
		I.m	4,614.0	1,003.31	4,629,272.34
PART I.	FENCE & RAILING				
	Fence & Railing	Sq.m	145.0	3,805.32	551,771.40
PART J.	PAINTING				
A.	Concrete Painting	Sq.m	255.0	412.49	105,184.95
B.	Cyclone Fence and G.I Pipe Railing Painting	Sq.m	145.0	83.71	12,137.95
TOTAL AS CALCULATED				>>>>>	P8,929,454.41
TOTAL BID PRICE AS READ				>>>>>	P8,928,790.36
Eight Million Nine Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Pesos and Thirty Six Centavos Only					
Amount as Read shall prevail as it is more advantageous to the Government					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
- v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

b. Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted;
 Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;

Date Returned by the Supplier/Contractor: BEUMOREX S. MEJARES AUG 05 2021
 Authorized Signature